29AAGCC1283L1ZC 

Sub: Purchase Order 

Refer our discussion we intend to take Services/Material as per the following detailed terms: 

Purchase Order No          : 2020/GGN/039 

Purchase Request No          : PRGGN20200707_01 

Order Value (Figure)          : INR 64,946.00/- 

Order Value (Word)          : INR Sixty-Four Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty-Six only 

Payment Terms           : Quarterly Advance 

Payment Mode           : NEFT/ RTGS 

GST            : Not Applicable 

Quote No & Date                  : Email & 03-Jul-2020 

Delivery Timeline          : 10-Jul-20 

Company Name (GSTIN)          :